HEWI Hinged seat with wall support
950.51B23090
Technical information subject to alteration, 03.04.2026
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in mm
Properties
Folding seat with wall support, System 950
Wall bracket construction, Hanger, Seat console and seat surface
anti-slip, textured plastic seat surface in HEWI colours 98 (signal white) and 90 (jet black)
Wall console and bracket made of high-quality plastic in the HEWI colours 98 (signal white) and 90 (deep
black), Matching the seat
Additional wall support allows increased legroom as no floor support is required
the slightly curved shape of the seat defines the sitting position and provides comfortable support
Seat can be folded up to save space
Product depth when folded up 44 mm
maintenance-free, Permanently smooth-running joint
350 mm wide, 370 mm deep and 230 mm high
Seat surface 350 mm wide and 340 mm deep
for mounting with non-corrosive and tested HEWI fixing material for different wall systems (to be ordered
separately).
Sealing tape and sealing rods for sealing the mounting points according to DIN 18534 are included in the
delivery
tested up to 200 kg when used with HEWI fixing material
Recommended maximum weight of the user: 150 kg
Awards
Colours / Surfaces
98 (signal white)
90 (jet black)